LE
GA
CY
DYNAMICALLY CONTROLLED HIGH SPEED DIGITAL I/O CARD
32 bi-directional I/O pins•
Eight cards may be daisychained for a total of 256 pins•
256 Kb to 1 Mb memory behind each pin•
Programmable clock rates from 750 Hz to 50 MHz•

GA
CY
ORDERING INFORMATION
GT50-DIO-M Dynamic Digital I/O, up to 50 MHz w/ Timing &
Control Module, 256Kbx32
GT50-DIO-S Dynamic Digital I/O, up to 50 MHz, with 256K
Memory
GT60-DIO-M Dynamic Digital I/O, up to 60 MHz w/ Timing &
Control Module, 256K (Limited Sequencer
Functions, 256K Maximum Memory)
GT60-DIO-S Dynamic Digital I/O, up to 60 MHz, 256K (Limited
Sequencer Functions, 256K Maximum Memory)
I/O MODULE (SELECT ONE)
GT5910 TTL I/O Module for GT5xxx Cards
GT5920 100 MHz I/O Module for GT515X & GT5900
GT5930 Programmable-Levels I/O Module for GT5xxx Cards
GT5940-R PECL Input Module for GT515X, 32 PECL Channels
at Up to 50MHz
GT5940-T PECL Output Module for GT515X, 32 PECL
Channels at Up to 50MHz
GT5960 LVDS I/O Module for GT5xxx Cards
GT5900 Digital I/O Module Carrier Card
MEMORY (SELECT 3 OR MORE)
GT50-256K 256K Memory Block for GT50-DIO (Previously
GT50-256K-12)
GT60-256K 256K Memory for 60MHz Applications
TIMING (SELECT FOR MASTER ONLY)
GT50-TIM Timing and Control Module for GT50-DIO-S (for Up
to 8 Cards)
SOFTWARE
DIOEasy Digital I/O Vector Development Software
DIOEasy-DS 2 days DIOEasy training at Marvin Test Solutions